Dixie-Gilchrist-Levy Counties 739 Annual Suwannee River Youth Livestock Show and Sale

Rules, Regulations, Contests, Events & Shows

Rules, Regulations, Contests, Events & Shows

2024 Entry Form/Weight/Tag-in Dates & Times
8:30a - 10:00a  Fat Steers

3:30p - 5:00p
7:00a - 9:30a  Swine

Entry Form Due  Goat Wether

BBQ, Bull, Cavy, Cupcake Contest,
Dairy Cow, Dog, Doe Goat, Heifer,

Saturday, August 31
Friday, December 6 Feeder Steers
Saturday, December 7
Tuesday, December 3

Entry F
Tuesday, December 3 Y Aorm
Deadlines

Tuesday. December 10 — Late Deadline

Saturday, March 1

Horse, Poultry, Rabbit, Tablescaping

2025 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

7:30a - 8:00a - Horse Entry & Contest Record Book Due
830a - Horse Show
9:00a - Dog Entry, Show, & Contest Record Book Due
9:00a - Tablescaping Contest
4:00p - Cupcake Decorating Contest
Wednesday, March 5:
4:30p - Scholarship Application Deadline
4:00p-8:00p - Contest Record Book MUST be turned in at Fair Grounds
Friday, March 7:
4:00p - 6:00p - Dairy Cattle & Beef Heifer/Bull Entry
4:00p - 6:00p - Dairy Cow Skill-a-Thon
4:00p - 5:30p - Cavy, Pouliry & Rabbit Entry
5:00p - 7:00p - Creative Life Skills Entry (NON-FOOD ITEMS)
530p - Cloverbud Cavy Show & Rabbit Show/Showmanship
After Cloverbud - Cavy Show & Rabbit Show
6:00p - Rabbit Showmanship
Saturday, March 8:
8:30a - 10:30a - Creative Life Skills Entry
9:00a - Poultry Show
9:30a - Poultry Showmanship
After Show - Poultry Release, Superintendent must approve other times
9:30a - 12:200p - Dairy Cattle Show/Showmanship - Release After Show
1:00a - 1:.00p - Ag-Life Contest
1:30p - Beef Cattle Shows

30 minutes after bulls
After Home Grown
4:00p - 5:00p
4:00p - 8:00p

Sunday, March 9:
12:30p
2:00p
3:00p

Bull Show

Heifer Show Order: American, AOB, Homegrown
Heifer & Bull Showmanship

Release PERISHABLE FOOD ENTRIES

Creative Life Skills Open for Viewing

Alternate Horse Show Date

BBQ Contest
Goat Doe Entry
Doe Goat Shows/Showmanship - Release After Show

2025 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, March 14:
4:00p - 6:00p
Saturday, March 15:
8:00a - N1:00a
9:00a - 11:00a
9:00a - 11:00a
1:00p
After Wether Show
4:00p - 6:00p
4:00p - 8:00p
Sunday, March 16:
Posted Time
1:00p - 5:00p
3:30p
4:00p
Monday, March 17:
8:30a
9:00a - 7:00p
1:00p
3:00p
Tuesday, March 18:
8:30a

After Fat Shows

3:00p - 4:00p
4:00p

9:00a - 3:00p
3:00p - 5:00p

Wednesday, March 19:

9:30a

12:00p

1:30p

Wether Entry & Skill-a-thon

Swine Entry

Creative Life Skills Open for viewing
Wether Public Speaking/Sales Talk
Market Wether Show

Market Goat Team Fitting Contest
Steer Entry

Creative Life Skills Open for viewing

Church Service

Creative Life Skills Open For viewing
SRF Alumni Shows Registration
Alumni Wether, Swine Steer Shows

Swine Showmanship
Creative Life Skills Open For viewing
Steer Fitting Contest
Market Swine Show

Market Fat Steer Show

Homegrown Market Fat Steer Show
Market Fat Steer Showmanship
Feeder Steer Show

Homegrown Feeder Steer Show
Feeder Steer Showmanship
Livestock Judging Registration
Livestock Judging Events

Creative Life Skills Open For viewing
Release of Creative Life Skills

Sale
Buyers Luncheon
Sale
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